
To: Amex Centurian Trave 
From: Lesley Groff 
Sent: Tue 5/30/2017 4:04:14 PM 
Subject: Re: Msocow/ParislMiami for 

and OK on asking about the transit visa... 

On Ma 30, 2017, at 12:0I PM, Natalia Molotkova 
wrote: 

Same flights for from Paris are expensive: 
1 AF 90 02JUN CDG MIA 0150P 0520P 
2 AF 99 06JUN MIA CDG 0735P 1030A 

TOTAL FARE - USD 2342.46 

Ask to double check with French consulate in Russia, if she needs transit visa (probably not). 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon, Wed 9a-4p, 530p-7p 
Tue, Thur, Fri 9a - 530p EST 

this looks great. Let me show JE...just need to get the same Paris/Miami/Paris flights... 

On May 30, 2017, at 11:47 AM, Natalia Molotkova <  wrote: 

1 AF 
1 AF 

2 AF 
2 AF 

1145 02JUN SVO CDG 0845A 1145A 
90 02JUN CDG MIA 0150P 0520P 

99 06JUN T MIA CDG 0735P 1030A 
1744 07JUN CDG SVO 1255P 0540P 

TOTAL FARE - USD 576.78 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

" ns r 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon, Wed 9a-4p, 530p-7p 
Tue, Thur, Fri 9a - 530p EST 
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She does not need to really be in Paris at all accept enough time to catch a flight to Miami...it can be a norm. 
with at the gate is fine... 

On May 30, 2017, at 11:43 AM, Natalia Molotkova > wrote: 

1 AF 
1 AF 

2 AF 
2 AF 

1145 02JUN SVO CDG 0845A 1145A 
90 02JUN CDG MIA 0150P 0520P 

99 06JUN T MIA CDG 0735P 1030A 
1744 07JUN CDG SVO 1255P 0540P 

TOTAL FARE - USD 576.78 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon, Wed 9a-4p, 530p-7p 
Tue, Thur, Fri 9a - 530p EST 

I need to know how long she needs to be in Paris? Connecting time? 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon, Wed 9a-4p, 530p-7p 
Tue, Thur, Fri 9a - 530p EST 

How long she needs to stay in Paris? There is direct flight from Moscow to Maimi. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon, Wed 9a-4p, 530p-7p 
Tue, Thur, Fri 9a - 530p EST 

We specifically need to fly through Paris so she can meet u with there...they will bot 
sent this info in another email to you...the subject line is ...you may not have even opened the r 

On May 30, 2017, at 11:33 AM, Natalia Molotkova < > wrote: 
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How long she needs to stay in Paris? There is direct flight from Moscow to Maimi. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon, Wed 9a-4p, 530p-7p 
Tue, Thur, Fri 9a - 530p EST 

no prob! 

On May 30, 2017, at 11:32 AM, Natalia Molotkova <a> wrote: 

My bad, missed Miami part, on it.. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon, Wed 9a-4p, 530p-7p 
Tue, Thur, Fri 9a - 530p EST 

We need the Miami part in here too please... 

On May 30, 2017, at 11:22 AM, Natalia Molotkova <a> wrote: 

1 SU 3006 02JUN SVO CDG 0610A 0910A 
OPERATED BY AIR FRANCE 
2 SU 2455 06JUN CDG SVO 0200P 0635P 

TOTAL FARE - USD 472.50 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon, Wed 9a-4p, 530p-7p 
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Tue, Thur, Fri 9a - 530p EST 

On it. 
Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon, Wed 9a-4p, 530p-7p 
Tue, Thur, Fri 9a - 530p EST 

We need a ticket for from Moscow to Paris and on to Miami on Friday June 2nd. Retun 

Coach 

To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail. please visit us at imericanex ress corn: hisbn 
IP 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge that Amer 
Express is in no way responsible or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided 
service provider is against the service provider and not against American Express. You are responsible for any purchases. shipping charges andror fees you 
authorize. We reserve the right to note profile and preference data for servicing purposes. 

EFTA_R1_00943687 
EFTA02215526


